Kimberly School District-Ag Shop Addition

November 14, 2024

Bid Package No. 1-Site Work $ 181,000.00
Bid Package No. 2-Landscaping $ 18,500.00
Bid Package No. 3-Cast in Place Concrete $ 163,112.00
Bid Package No. 4-Masonry $ 88,000.00
Bid Package No. 5-Rough Carpentry $ 62,000.00
Bid Package No. 6-Doors and Hardware $ 38,370.00
Bid Package No. 7-Sectional Overhead Doors $ 8,315.00
Bid Package No. 8-Gypsum Board Systems $ 42,865.00
Bid Package No. 9-Painting $ 9,890.00
Bid Package No. 10-Specialties $ 5,935.00
Bid Package No. 11-Window Blinds $ -
Bid Package No. 12-Metal Building Erection $ 51,000.00
Bid Package No. 13-Fire Suppression Systems $ 23,584.00
Bid Package No. 14-Plumbing $ 70,868.00
Bid Package No. 15-HVAC $ 61,950.00
Bid Package No. 16-Electrical $ 94,526.00
Project Manager $ 32,400.00
Project Superintendent $ 67,200.00
Dumpster/Dump Trailer $ 6,600.00
Telephone $ 1,020.00
Office Trailer $ 2,520.00
Survey $ 4,500.00
Material Testing $ 18,000.00
Allowances

Window Blinds $ 2,500.00
Purchase Metal Building $ 75,000.00
Temp Toilets $ 1,320.00
Final Cleaning $ 4,600.00
Heat and Cover $ 22,000.00
Relocate Existing South Metal Siding to East and West of New Bldg $ 6,500.00
IDOPL Building Permit $ 15,000.00

Contingency

Payment and Performance Bond

CM Fee

Total

$

$

919,915.00

132,240.00

126,920.00

80,000.00

19,500.00

95,894.00

1,374,469.00




