Kimberly School District-Ag Shop Addition

November 14, 2024

Bid Package No. 1-Site Work	\$	181,000.00		
Bid Package No. 2-Landscaping	\$	18,500.00		
Bid Package No. 3-Cast in Place Concrete	\$	163,112.00		
Bid Package No. 4-Masonry	\$	88,000.00		
Bid Package No. 5-Rough Carpentry	\$	62,000.00		
Bid Package No. 6-Doors and Hardware	\$	38,370.00		
Bid Package No. 7-Sectional Overhead Doors	\$	8,315.00		
Bid Package No. 8-Gypsum Board Systems	\$	42,865.00		
Bid Package No. 9-Painting	\$	9,890.00		
Bid Package No. 10-Specialties	\$	5,935.00		
Bid Package No. 11-Window Blinds	\$	-		
Bid Package No. 12-Metal Building Erection	\$	51,000.00		
Bid Package No. 13-Fire Suppression Systems	\$	23,584.00		
Bid Package No. 14-Plumbing	\$	70,868.00		
Bid Package No. 15-HVAC	\$	61,950.00		
Bid Package No. 16-Electrical	\$	94,526.00		
Bid F dollage 146. To Electrical	Ψ	04,020.00	\$	919,915.00
			Ψ	313,310.00
Project Manager	\$	32,400.00		
Project Superintendent	\$	67,200.00		
Dumpster/Dump Trailer	\$	6,600.00		
Telephone	\$			
•		1,020.00		
Office Trailer	\$	2,520.00		
Survey	\$	4,500.00		
Material Testing	\$	18,000.00	•	100 040 00
			\$	132,240.00
All				
Allowances				
Window Dlindo	æ	2 500 00		
Window Blinds	\$	2,500.00		
Purchase Metal Building	\$	75,000.00		
Temp Toilets	\$	1,320.00		
Final Cleaning	\$	4,600.00		
Heat and Cover	\$	22,000.00		
Relocate Existing South Metal Siding to East and West of New Bldg	\$	6,500.00		
IDOPL Building Permit	\$	15,000.00		
			\$	126,920.00
Contingency			\$	80,000.00
Payment and Performance Bond			\$	19,500.00
CM Fee			\$	95,894.00
Total			\$	1,374,469.00